Name :

Teacher :

Score :

Date :

296
+ 250

490
+ 650

186
+ 704

785
+ 816

983
+ 814

813
+ 321

663
+ 828

271
+ 641

790
+ 437

917
+ 189

519
+ 491

222
+ 819

946
+ 667

160
+ 742

857
+ 569

533
+ 900
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Name :

Teacher :

Score :

Date :

296
+ 250

546

490
+ 650

1140

186
+ 704

890

785
+ 816

1601

983
+ 814

1797

813
+ 321

1134

663
+ 828

1491

271
+ 641

912

790
+ 437

1227

917
+ 189

1106

519
+ 491

1010

222
+ 819

1041

946
+ 667

1613

160
+ 742

902

857
+ 569

1426

533
+ 900

1433
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